

ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT.

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE CONTACT US PRIOR TO PURCHASE.

Name of Product	Mighty Fine Milk Chocolate Honeycomb Dips 90g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Mighty Fine Kitchen Ltd, unit 23 / 24 regent trade park, Gosport, hampshire, uk, po13 0eq
Supplier Name and Address	Mighty Fine Chocolate, unit 23/24 Regent trade park, Barewell lane, Gosport, Hampshire, UK, PO13 0eq
Ingredients	Honeycomb (61%) - Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Honey (4%), Raising agent: Sodium Bicarbonate, Rice Flour; MILK Chocolate (39%) - Sugar, Cocoa butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring.

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	Yes	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	Tree Nuts Peanuts
Country of Origin	uk
Storage Instructions	cool away from sunlight
Instructions for use	n/a
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	1804	Energy (kcal)	427	Salt	0.62
Fat	12.4	of which saturates	7.7		
Carbohydrate	79.3	of which sugars	68.6		
Fibre	0.7	Protein	2.9		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Radfords Handmade West Country Vanilla Fudge Grab Bag 85g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Radfords Fine Fudge Ltd, Radfords Fine Fudge Ltd, The Sugar Mill, Stoke-Sub-Hamdon, Somerset, United Kingdom, TA14 6QE
Supplier Name and Address	Radfords Fine Fudge Ltd, Radfords Fine Fudge Ltd, The Sugar Mill, Stoke-Sub-Hamdon, Somerset, United Kingdom, TA14 6QE
Ingredients	Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Full Fat Condensed MILK , Palm Oil, Vanilla Flavouring.

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	Tree Nuts Peanuts
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	N/A
Instructions for use	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	1815	Energy (kcal)	439	Salt	0.0
Fat	11.6	of which saturates	5.7		
Carbohydrate	83.3	of which sugars	69.9		
Fibre	0	Protein	0.9		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	The Dormen Salted Peanuts 50g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Dormen Foods Limited, Unit 10 Dunbeath Court Elgin Industrial Estate, Elgin Industrial estate, Swindon, Wiltshire, United Kingdom, SN2 8QE
Supplier Name and Address	Dormen Foods Limited, Unit 10 Dunbeath Court Elgin Industrial Estate, Elgin Industrial estate, Swindon, Wiltshire, United Kingdom, SN2 8QE
Ingredients	PEANUTS (96%), rapeseed oil, salt

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	Yes	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat Milk Tree Nuts Sesame Soybeans
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place
Instructions for use	None
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	2491	Energy (kcal)	602	Salt	1
Fat	53	of which saturates	9.5		
Carbohydrate	7.1	of which sugars	3.8		
Fibre	6	Protein	25		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Crunch & Crumble All Butter Shortbread in Clear Bag & Green Ribbon
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Maxwell & Franks Ltd, Boundary House, Littledown Business Park, Shaftesbury, Dorset, United Kingdom, SP7 9BT
Supplier Name and Address	Maxwell & Franks Ltd, Boundary House, Littledown Business Park, Shaftesbury, Dorset, United Kingdom, SP7 9BT
Ingredients	Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Salted Butter (40%) (Butter (MILK), Salt), Sugar, Cornflour.

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	Eggs Tree Nuts Soybeans Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place.
Instructions for use	Once opened consume within 3 days.
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	2207	Energy (kcal)	528	Salt	0.65
Fat	30	of which saturates	19		
Carbohydrate	60	of which sugars	18		
Fibre	1.6	Protein	3.8		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	No	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Ooh! Chocolata Cornish Sea Salt Caramel Fudge Milk Chocolate Bar 50g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Ooh! Chocolata, 42 Southfield Road Trading Estate, Nailsea, North Somerset, UK, BS48 1JE
Supplier Name and Address	Ooh! Chocolata, 42 Southfield Road Trading Estate, Nailsea, North Somerset, GB, BS48 1JE
Ingredients	Sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, caramel fudge (sugar, full cream condensed MILK , fondant (sugar, glucose, water), glucose, palm oil (RSPO approved), butter oil), sea salt, emulsifier (SOYA lethicin), natural vanilla.

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	Yes	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat Tree Nuts Peanuts
Country of Origin	GB
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.
Instructions for use	n/a
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	2335	Energy (kcal)	551	Salt	2.2
Fat	35.3	of which saturates	21.9		
Carbohydrate	51.9	of which sugars	50.6		
Fibre	6	Protein	1.2		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	No	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Joe & Seph's Salted Butter Popcorn 20g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Joe's Gourmet Foods Ltd, 3 Willen Field Rd, London, United Kingdom, NW10 7BQ
Supplier Name and Address	Joes Gourmet Foods Limited, 3 Willen Field Rd, London, United Kingdom, NW10 7BQ
Ingredients	Corn, Sunflower oil, Dried Butter MILK (MILK) , Sea Salt

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements	Peanuts Sesame				
Country of Origin	United Kingdom				
Storage Instructions	Ambient storage conditions. Store in a cool, dry, dark place.				
Instructions for use	Once open consume within 5 days.				
Alcoholic Strength	0				

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	2370	Energy (kcal)	556	Salt	1.9
Fat	36.1	of which saturates	4.8		
Carbohydrate	45.9	of which sugars	8.9		
Fibre	0	Protein	11.6		
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes		
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes		
Free from artificial flavours	Yes				